CARLSBAD, CA  |  PHONE 877 942 1179  |  FAX 760 931 2916  |  E-MAIL SALES@AURORALIGHT.COM  |  AURORALIGHT.COM
In a continuing product improvement program, Auroralight reserves the right to modify product specifications without notification. © 2023 Auroralight, Inc.  REV~8.5 (2023)
TYPE:
CAT. #: PB-
ORDERING GUIDE: PB  P (POWER) B (BOX)
INDICATES REQUIRED FIELD INDICATES OPTIONAL FIELD
Prefix
PB
PB POWER BOX
FINISH
STANDARD:
[NAT] Natural
PLUS ($):
[BLP] Bronze Living Patina
[BLP-XD] BLP Extra Dark
PREMIUM ($$$):
[NI] Nickel PVD
[BG] Black Gloss PVD
[BS] Black Satin PVD
[BZ] Bronze PVD
[BZ-XD] Dark Bronze PVD
The PB Power Box is part of the most comprehensive mounting system available.
Machined entirely from solid brass with a removable top assembly is a low
voltage lighting junction box combined with an electronic transformer listed to UL
STANDARD: 1838. This unit can be buried within 1” of the top, even in exterior wet
locations. The PB adapts from line voltage feed (120v) to most of our low voltage
(12v) fixtures and most 12v fixtures from other manufacturers. The optional PVC
stabilizing stake or stainless steel trident spike adds significant strength, ensuring a
safe and durable installation. The PB accommodates two 1/2” bottom entry conduits
allowing for 12v output for a second fixture up to 10’ away or 120v through wiring.
PB-S-BLP
PB-B-BLP
PB-TR-BLP
CONFIGURATION
[B] Box Only
[S] Box w/ PVC Stake
[TR] Box w/ 9" Trident Spikes
Note: Includes 60W 120-12V AC
Electronic Transformer. Consult
factory for other voltages.
Ground Level
2 1/2" Schedule 40
PVC Stake
9"
229mm
3"
76mm
14 1/2"
368mm
18"
457mm
3 1/4"
83mm
3"
76mm
4 1/8"
105mm
3 1/2"
89mm
1/2" Conduit
12v 120v
TRANSFORMERTRANSFORMER
1/2"
NPS
INCLUDED IN BASE PRICE